3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF;)‘RG:TUSBLF;ECSAETFJVOEND 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. : 2119590 - 1 A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION 5ATE SN TERT)
ATLANTIC VERSTON PART | DEVELOPMENT 245EP2013 | KH | UG
TERMINATOR REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
CNTEREACE apaeTes NUMBER A | RELEASED 18072013 | BH | 6B
B ECR-17-003780 15MAR2017 | TB CT
B1 ECR-20-013853 ?28SEP2020 | TB RK
P65 B N RHP—HE oA 35T MECHANTC AT 30 SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151323-1
N - - | | | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 1D, 070 DIA. MAT. 1252
- - - | - 21196401 PUSH ROD AIR FEED 1250
- - - | - 18032591 BUSHING, FLANGED 1249
PEOENINIARNINISEY) E T NE RIMP HET LT N ST DNEIIMATT A _ _ ’
B FINE CRIMP HETGHT AD IUST PNEUMATICA SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151323-2 - - - w - 19641~ "EED CAM. AIR FEED R
- | - | | | 21197981 DETENT PIN 1247
fala) I _ i S N DT 40D [ LT [N I SERVO - 1 - 1 1 1 172227973 SPRING COMPRESSION 246
|OROAY O B FINLD TURITINVFE CTOAI JUI OBSOLETE ’
ANLATCH PLATE/ - N 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
L ; T AQX SERVO ot - | | | | | 21190821 CAM SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
vUYTY YT e eI T N LATCH PLATE/ - | | | | | 20797641 WASHER ~ WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST |243
P60 B PR TP HETEHT—AD ST NN OBSOLETE AN I O O O ) A O 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1242
000056 A CRIMP TOOLING KiT - - | | | | | 7-18023-7 SCRSKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
- : 2 | 2 - - 2168400-6 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- : - - - | 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- : - - | - 20634401 ATR FEED MODULE 1238
APPLICATOR DATA - | -] - 2119740-2 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
CRIMP STZE TYPE - | | - - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
WIRE |2 03 mm [ 0801 F - | | | | | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER SIDE FEED 1187
INSUL |6.35 mm [.250] 0 - | | | | | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS M3.5 181
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () e\ - | | | | | 1 -1752354-9 |STANDOFF HOLD-DOWN 180
408-10389 L - | | | | | 9931111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
- | | | | | 5-22280-0 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
- | | | | | 1752353-3  [GUIDE PIN HOLDDOWN 175
- | | | | | 1901680-2  |[GUIDE PIN HOLDDOWN 174
TERMINAL NAME: DIA . 4MM SOCKET CONTACT - | | | | | 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:ilg* INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | REF |REF|REF|REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
4.55-5.31 mm 209 IN) 6.00 mm MAX [.236 IN MAX] S R R R T O 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TERMINAL 1418118 ] ] - : - - | - 3-23627-17 PIN RETAIN, GRVD 3/16 X .854 137
APPL ] CAT QN - : - - | - 21197991 HOLDER FEED FINGER AF 1326
SPECIFICATION - - - - - |REF|REF| - - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- | | - - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINALS APPLIED
Agﬁ - | | | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT REG M4 119
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL - - |REF|REF| - - 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF 117
962952 962952-2 963243 | - | | | | | 455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
- | | | | | 2119956 -1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- | | | | | 1-2119791-0 |DEPRESSOR WIRE 70
- | - - | | 21197401 TAG IDENTIFICATION 6/
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HLIGHT - ? ? ? ? ? 2168078~ SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 60
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING - 1 - 1 1 | 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT o3
- | | | | | 985575-3 SCR.FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
‘ A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - ] - - | | 133868, -1 PAWL, TEED 20
- 4| 4| 4| 4 | 4 21684001 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
zf: GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - - - - | 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION _ _ _ _ ! cl1960c" | reED CAM, PRE FEED 43
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - - - - - | 21196531 FEED CAM POST FEED 47
- | | | | | 2-2119656-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY SF
1fl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT 46
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266056-4 - | | | | | 2079383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) 4
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266056-4 - -
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266056-5 | | | | SELEEN DISC, NUMBERLD T A WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266056-6 S L R B B R R c119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
- | | | | | 21196441 RAM WASHER  PRECISION
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE : 38
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. AN N L S U 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 3/
Zﬁl N - | - | | | 21190921 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180. . . .
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. | | | | | |- 17>2306- 1 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 37, S WARNTING S I N A N I 2079383-5 |S5CR, BHSC, HoHS (M4 X 20) 33
Lfl - | | | | | 21613281 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O B I T R R I 1370908-7  |SPACER STRIP GUIDF 30
AISAMAGNET, [TEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS S L I O O N O 2119959-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 1 29
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - | | | | | 4558883 SPACER, CRIMPER 128
zLCMMPmmwTRUUwMESHTWGWM‘WESHTWGU%DW%NTw witL cAaUsSt DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - | | | | | ST o [P BULoE :&i‘*
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE ANV e L O c119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR |3
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | | | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1172
A‘L SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - | | | | | 12356885-4  |STOP, SHEAR . |
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION . 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 21198051 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N\ - | | | | | 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/1IN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - - |
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE AV | | | | | 0-1353204-4 JANVIL, COMBINATION . 8
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL - | 1 W W W 2119781-5 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
INFORMATION. 1fl - | | | | | 2380111 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Z/AL WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR ! | ! ! ! ! ¢c-1803019-2 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM - - | - - - 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 | 1 1 1 1 1 1 2-456405-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT T [TEM
A 77 -7 -6|-5|-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION " ST =T -6 -5 2| -1 PART NG DESCRIPTION NO
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. INSULATION RANGE TS DR IeC T CoARegt ke DocURET PO YTCD ELECTIONICS ComOTATIon [ DN 24SEP2013 —
QUOTED IS THAT OF THE TERMINAL THE SEAL SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. KHUANG STE TE COHHGCJHVW)/
INSULATION RANGE IS @1.40-2.00mm. R TTT (— Horrisburg, PA 171053608
DIMENS TONS OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 2ASEP2013 | NAME
AA!L APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD m _U.0uo__ Ocean Side Feed
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION, /x W{/x %J( I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J b i 7 Applicator
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 {i}{:::}gﬁg - e RTEaTTare -
/15 (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) N S : S DO . R
MUST BE FED OFF OF SLOT ON CARRIOR STRIP e T —— - A 1100779 [C=2266056 )
AE\ THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. ’ ) Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE o [SHEET 0 R R

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

5.9 REF}

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

REF e = 8 0+0 5
- \\WEI’REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

REF

REF

$16>Oi0.5

ZF

o

— i

180)REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

o

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

VAT e HUANG CASEReDTS —> TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHKZHANG e — quriSburg' o
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 2ASEP2013 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
I 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE o S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eiiti L -
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
T e en (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AoLES S A 1| 00179 (@226 6056
AR FEED : : ] =
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 ST 0 OFA REVB}

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON,ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
PACIFIC VERSION PART - SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR MR E REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
e : S MHECHANEA ) OBSOLETE
- HEEE 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [251
- -1 -1 1] - 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
2226860560 : CINE CRIMP HETGHT ADIUST pucumatre £ OBSOLETE — T 5032591 1BUSHING T LANGED 510
R [-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
N i o T R AV DT T SERVO R 2119082-1 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
S : S T e RS ANLATCH PLATE e R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3
2 pogenco o . N R MR HT—A DS T NONE OBSOLETE N - T 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 2472
7-2266056-7 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - | | | | 7-18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- 2 | -] - 2168400-6 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- -1 -1 -1 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- -1 -1 1] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPLICATOR DATA -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
CRIMP S17F TYPE - N 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
WIRE [2.03 mm [.080] F -l b | 4-1722335-3 [STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 182
TNSUL 16 35 mm L 250 0 P T ] 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
s\ - [ ] ] ] 1-1752354-9 [STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
R A AR AN [ [T 9e31t1-1 [PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
R 5-22280-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
R 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
R 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
- -1 -1 27 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | 1 1 1 994969~ 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 16606
TERMINAL NAME: DIA UMM SOCKET CONTACT - | REF |REF|REF|REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 104
WIRE STRIP LENGTH | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE e L .
4.55-5.30 mm [ 179-.209 IN] — 500 mm MAX [.236 IN MAX] [\ S S B 6-c1064-1 JO-RING, 60T 1D, .070 DIA. WAL Loc
‘ ‘ | ‘ | ‘ - -1 -1 1] - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
XEEMM%MN PhamTetie ] ] A T T 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
SPECTFICATION ] ] ] R 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
B 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TERMINALS APPLIED@ - - - - | 2119653-7 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
T e ITERN) o S - P ] 2-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
o S0 TETVEN R 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
N - 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- -1 -1 1] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
- -1 -1 1] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
N - e o TRt WE e - REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
S ® Kgi} S A - N 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
R [-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
| 00mmZ 1.43+/-0.05 [.056+/-.002] 4.3 - - [rer] - - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
0. Tomme |.34+/-0.05 [.053+/-.002] 5.0 B 455888-6  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
U o 0mme |.26+/-0.05 [.050+/-.002] 5.8 R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- P ] 1-2119791-0 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
- - 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
an -l 21212712 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
R 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N - | 3] 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
N GREASE BEARING SURFACES | [GHTLY R 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
- -1 -1 1] 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - - -1 ]2 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - T > 119652-1  |TEED CAM PRE FEED 13
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | W W W 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
Qggﬁ%%%gALSE%E%Eﬁ?QHFQEMiéiTAEgY?EEfOR” CONVERSION: 8-2266056-4 B L B B T cl19645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED P W RE ADJOSTMENT £
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266056-4 S L O N R B 2119957-1 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266056-5 B 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
B P M A FWARNING T e T aTeisi s ISR, BT, ors (R T0) 3
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180 ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO S . clolses ] WX ALAD, TLANOLD. Mo x Smm LOWO -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 | LARGES T WIRE ST/ZE SETTING., USE OF SETTINGS : l 1 1 1 ;??8222; igégﬁgLYSTE%;IgUéBEDE ;g
/1N GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152, SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING B 155888-3  |SPACER. CRIMPER 28
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, - - :
/B\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY I 13209c8-2 | 5TRIP GULDE 24
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. AN - T T ] 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
/\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S L 0 cccdV ) |oTRING, COMPRLSS TON e
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S AL L 1-35688,-4 |5T0P, SHEAR N
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N - [ ] 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A0 SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET AL I . . SR (LURTIND SHEAT, TRURT E
T ToN AL TNE LR AT IO N Tl T T ] 9-1333204-4 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
/\L R 2119781-5 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
10 CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - 1 1 1 1 238011 -1 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
OF THE HOUSING. REFER 10 INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL N[ T[T [T T [ 2-1803019-2 [CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
[NFORMATION . N ] 2-456405-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
ZALWHISAPMICMORzWPLMSWRMWALWIH+A5£AL.INamATMw RANGE [T -2 T -25-22]-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION I%M
CUOTLD Lo THAT OF THE TERMINAL . THE SLAL T R, S T e e e e o PASEP20T3 |
INSULATION RANGE IS @1.40-2.00mm. TSl P K HUANG CCDDiyiéiWECwmc*vw
Z/AL APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD DINERS 015 TR S xgszG iﬁiiiﬁ T — e
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. {D %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% 55 I <:>PQ i Opi%wsimeED _UGuo__ Ocean Side Feed
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. plc x Applicator
2 PLC + - -
‘muWSFMFEDMFOFSNTONCMRMRSWHD | ShQWW on sheets 3 of 4 4 4 of 4 {§{:33% . A STIE T CRoE ConE [oTTNG TO TESEIaTTs
Z/KL (Atlantic version shown on sSheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S ANGLES, T A 1| 00779 [©=226605¢ )
THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. ; :
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE [ SHEET 3 OFA REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

/@REF
O

5.9 REF
%lfi\\Z::>REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

—= =—38.0£0.5

F
[ [ e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

g (0

&16.0i0.5
[
i i

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

—f A

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T BRlaNECT 10 COANGE AND TE CoNTrOLL I NG ENG INELRING Oreant oAt Ion" | DWN 24SEP2013 o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. KHUANG (G TE COHHGCJHVW)/
CT UG 24SEP2013 C%%%%) iZ[iE;7Horrsbur% PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE Spe 1E 1ED APVD PASEP2013 [NaME ‘
mm _U.0uo__ Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e = Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefs 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @gjﬁtg + S
ANGLES +- -
\\\\\\ ] WE IGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266056

Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>*F o | 4 OFA REVB}
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



